
F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

1 OLSEN, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
3 5000,0 100,00 6000,0 1000,0

9:56Time

112mHeight

40Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

9:56

98m

45

-

1000,0

9:57

60m

45

-

1000,0

9:41

93m

40

-

1000,0

9:57

75m

50

-

1000,0

9:56

140m

45

-

2 GRINI, Jo Valdres 2 4987,3 99,75 5970,1 1000,0

9:56Time

171mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

9:56

80m

50

-

982,8

9:57

91m

50

-

989,8

9:55

119m

45

-

997,5

9:58

80m

50

-

1000,0

9:58

106m

50

-

3 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 1 4976,6 99,53 5607,0 994,0

9:57Time

141mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

630,4

6:40

136m

50

-

1000,0

9:58

41m

50

-

1000,0

9:53

113m

50

-

988,6

9:55

166m

50

-

994,0

9:51

129m

50

-

4 BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 8 4850,7 97,01 5720,2 981,3

9:57Time

216mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

1000,0

8:38

172m

50

-

925,7

9:55

147m

45

-

943,7

9:40

153m

50

-

1000,0

9:50

123m

40

-

869,5

8:35

127m

45

-

5 TORØ, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 2 4844,0 96,88 5482,2 638,2

6:31Time

133mHeight

0Landing

-Over75m

955,2

9:52

143m

45

-

957,0

9:54

77m

45

-

931,8

9:59

105m

0

-

1000,0

9:53

147m

45

-

1000,0

9:46

92m

40

-

6 ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 1 4738,4 94,77 5536,5 867,1

9:58Time

219mHeight

45Landing

-Over75m

951,0

9:53

160m

50

-

1000,0

9:58

100m

40

-

1000,0

9:57

121m

50

-

798,1

7:36

111m

50

-

920,3

9:56

141m

0

-

7 LARSEN, Joar
Forus 
RCK

3 4105,0 82,10 4105,0 998,0

9:59Time

183mHeight

0Landing

-Over75m

856,8

9:22

223m

20

-

953,2

9:39

137m

50

-

964,2

9:43

115m

40

-

0,0

0:00

0m

0

Yes

332,8

3:30

114m

45

-

8 LARSEN, Bjørn Cirrus 6 3707,1 74,14 3983,0 953,4

9:45Time

114mHeight

25Landing

-Over75m

683,6

6:32

125m

0

-

406,5

5:00

162m

20

-

975,3

9:55

146m

50

-

688,3

7:18

107m

35

-

275,9

2:56

132m

50

-

9 BAKKE, Espen
Cirrus 
RCFK

7 3071,3 61,43 3342,2 1000,0

9:47Time

157mHeight

0Landing

-Over75m

534,7

5:27

96m

45

-

477,9

4:40

88m

45

-

277,6

3:32

105m

0

-

270,9

3:15

162m

40

-

781,1

8:49

166m

0

-
102.04.2022 21:45



F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

10 KROGVIG, Finn Cirrus 4 1977,5 39,55 2169,4 838,5

9:49Time

223mHeight

50Landing

-Over75m

191,9

1:10

45m

45

-

243,8

2:57

148m

50

-

463,9

5:45

187m

15

-

229,6

3:50

199m

0

-

201,7

3:32

184m

0

-

202.04.2022 21:45



F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Position Report
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6

OLSEN, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
3 =1 =1 1 1 1 1

GRINI, Jo Valdres 2 =1 =1 2 2 2 2

JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 1 5 7 6 6 3 3

BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 8 6 3 3 3 4 4

TORØ, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 2 10 8 7 7 5 5

ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 1 8 5 4 4 6 6

LARSEN, Joar
Forus 
RCK

3 4 4 5 5 7 7

LARSEN, Bjørn Cirrus 6 7 6 8 8 8 8

BAKKE, Espen
Cirrus 
RCFK

7 =1 9 9 9 9 9

KROGVIG, Finn Cirrus 4 9 10 10 10 10 10

102.04.2022 21:46



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

9:47 0 157 78,5 508,5 1000,0 1

2 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

9:59 0 183 91,5 507,5 998,0 1

3 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 9:57 50 216 148,0 499,0 981,3 1

4 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 6:31 0 133 66,5 324,5 638,2 1

Group 2

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:56 50 171 85,5 560,5 1000,0 1

2 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 9:58 45 219 157,0 486,0 867,1 1

3 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 9:49 50 223 169,0 470,0 838,5 1

Group 3

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:56 40 112 56,0 580,0 1000,0 1

2 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 9:57 50 141 70,5 576,5 994,0 1

3 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 9:45 25 114 57,0 553,0 953,4 1

ROUND 2

Group 1

1 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 8:38 50 172 86,0 482,0 1000,0 2

2 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

9:22 20 223 169,0 413,0 856,8 2

3 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 6:32 0 125 62,5 329,5 683,6 2

4 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 1:10 45 45 22,5 92,5 191,9 2

Group 2

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:56 50 80 40,0 606,0 1000,0 2

2 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 6:40 50 136 68,0 382,0 630,4 2

3 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

5:27 45 96 48,0 324,0 534,7 2

Group 3

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:56 45 98 49,0 592,0 1000,0 2

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 9:52 45 143 71,5 565,5 955,2 2

3 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 9:53 50 160 80,0 563,0 951,0 2

ROUND 3

Group 1

1 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 9:58 40 100 50,0 588,0 1000,0 3

2 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

9:39 50 137 68,5 560,5 953,2 3

3 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

4:40 45 88 44,0 281,0 477,9 3

4 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 5:00 20 162 81,0 239,0 406,5 3

Group 2

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:57 45 60 30,0 612,0 1000,0 3

2 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:57 50 91 45,5 601,5 982,8 3

3 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 9:55 45 147 73,5 566,5 925,7 3

F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

302.04.2022 21:52



ROUND 3

Group 3

1 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 9:58 50 41 20,5 627,5 1000,0 3

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 9:54 45 77 38,5 600,5 957,0 3

3 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 2:57 50 148 74,0 153,0 243,8 3

ROUND 4

Group 1

1 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 9:57 50 121 60,5 586,5 1000,0 4

2 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 9:55 50 146 73,0 572,0 975,3 4

3 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 9:40 50 153 76,5 553,5 943,7 4

4 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 9:59 0 105 52,5 546,5 931,8 4

Group 2

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:41 40 93 46,5 574,5 1000,0 4

2 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 5:45 15 187 93,5 266,5 463,9 4

3 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

3:32 0 105 52,5 159,5 277,6 4

Group 3

1 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 9:53 50 113 56,5 586,5 1000,0 4

2 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:55 45 119 59,5 580,5 989,8 4

3 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

9:43 40 115 57,5 565,5 964,2 4

ROUND 5

Group 1

1 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 9:50 40 123 61,5 568,5 1000,0 5

2 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 9:55 50 166 83,0 562,0 988,6 5

3 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

3:15 40 162 81,0 154,0 270,9 5

4 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 3:50 0 199 99,5 130,5 229,6 5

Group 2

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:57 50 75 37,5 609,5 1000,0 5

2 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:58 50 80 40,0 608,0 997,5 5

3 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 7:18 35 107 53,5 419,5 688,3 5

Group 3

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 9:53 45 147 73,5 564,5 1000,0 5

2 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 7:36 50 111 55,5 450,5 798,1 5

3 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 5

ROUND 6

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne 3
Lilleham

mer
9:56 45 140 70,0 571,0 1000,0 6

2 Ross, Alf Erik 1 Cirrus 9:56 0 141 70,5 525,5 920,3 6

3 Bentzen, Kjell 8 Cirrus 8:35 45 127 63,5 496,5 869,5 6

F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

402.04.2022 21:52



ROUND 6

Group 1 (Cont)

4 Bakke, Espen 7
Cirrus 
RCFK

8:49 0 166 83,0 446,0 781,1 6

Group 2

1 Grini, Jo 2 Valdres 9:58 50 106 53,0 595,0 1000,0 6

2 Larsen, Joar 3
Forus 
RCK

3:30 45 114 57,0 198,0 332,8 6

3 Krogvig, Finn 4 Cirrus 3:32 0 184 92,0 120,0 201,7 6

Group 3

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 2 Cirrus 9:46 40 92 46,0 580,0 1000,0 6

2 Jæger, Otto 1 Cirrus 9:51 50 129 64,5 576,5 994,0 6

3 Larsen, Bjørn 6 Cirrus 2:56 50 132 66,0 160,0 275,9 6

F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

502.04.2022 21:52



F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 1 300 100,00 300 50 50 50 50 50 50

2 Grini, Jo Valdres 2 295 98,33 295 50 50 50 45 50 50

3 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 8 280 93,33 280 50 50 45 50 40 45

4 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
3 265 88,33 265 40 45 45 40 50 45

5 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 1 235 78,33 235 45 50 40 50 50 0

6 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 6 180 60,00 180 25 0 20 50 35 50

7 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 2 175 58,33 175 0 45 45 0 45 40

8 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 4 160 53,33 160 50 45 50 15 0 0

9 Larsen, Joar
Forus 

RCK
3 155 51,67 155 0 20 50 40 0 45

10 Bakke, Espen
Cirrus 

RCFK
7 130 43,33 130 0 45 45 0 40 0

102.04.2022 21:53



F5J NC 2 april 2022 - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 02.04.2022]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club Team

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

Rnd6

Height 
Penalty

1 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
3 12,3 100,00 48,2 56,0 49,0 30,0 46,5 37,5 70,0

2 Grini, Jo Valdres 2 11,1 89,76 53,9 85,5 40,0 45,5 59,5 40,0 53,0

3 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 2 9,6 78,09 58,1 66,5 71,5 38,5 52,5 73,5 46,0

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 1 9,3 75,39 60,5 70,5 68,0 20,5 56,5 83,0 64,5

5 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 1 7,3 58,89 78,9 157,0 80,0 50,0 60,5 55,5 70,5

6 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 8 6,7 54,10 84,8 148,0 86,0 73,5 76,5 61,5 63,5

7 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 6 6,3 51,31 65,5 57,0 62,5 81,0 73,0 53,5 66,0

8 Larsen, Joar
Forus 

RCK
3 5,7 46,33 88,7 91,5 169,0 68,5 57,5 0,0 57,0

9 Bakke, Espen
Cirrus 

RCFK
7 5,5 44,64 64,5 78,5 48,0 44,0 52,5 81,0 83,0

10 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 4 2,9 23,91 91,8 169,0 22,5 74,0 93,5 99,5 92,0

102.04.2022 21:53


